Position

Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender Il
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Deputy Public Defender IV
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender llI

Chief Public Defender
Investigator

Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender I
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Public Defender Investigator
Public Defender Investigator
Deputy Public Defender I
Public Defender Investigator
Administrative Services Officer

Legal Process Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$210,518
$162,973
$160,725
$160,145
$158,629
$152,362
$150,662
$149,999
$149,724
$148,766
$148,314
$145,909
$145,827
$144,589
$144,120
$119,424
$116,883
$116,706
$111,067

$109,049
$103,902
$102,469
$97,452
$94,982
$94,803
$91,848
$79,232
$71,237
$63,978

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,719
$42,420
$42,942
$50,416
$52,399
$41,559
$52,769
$52,982
$52,769
$48,495
$49,009
$50,203
$50,203
$52,982
$52,982
$41,875
$40,107
$43,209
$39,284

$37,652
$40,931
$29,012
$34,008
$35,235
$32,918
$37,851
$32,349
$35,660
$26,941



Legal Secretary Il

Legal Assistant-Bilingual
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Assistant-Bilingual
Deputy Public Defender |
Legal Assistant

Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$62,885
$60,169
$54,407
$53,370
$53,334
$50,353
$45,061
$43,241
$38,153
$38,036
$19,916
$10,419
$9,298
$7,031
$4,220
$1,184
$260

$26,085
$17,750
$23,318
$23,404
$25,340
$22,459
$25,965
$23,683
$20,834
$804
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



