Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Defender		Marin County	Public Defender	\$210,518	\$66,719
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$162,973	\$42,420
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$160,725	\$42,942
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$160,145	\$50,416
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$158,629	\$52,399
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$152,362	\$41,559
Chief Deputy Public Defender		Marin County	Public Defender	\$150,662	\$52,769
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$149,999	\$52,982
Chief Deputy Public Defender		Marin County	Public Defender	\$149,724	\$52,769
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$148,766	\$48,495
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$148,314	\$49,009
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$145,909	\$50,203
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$145,827	\$50,203
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$144,589	\$52,982
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$144,120	\$52,982
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$119,424	\$41,875
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$116,883	\$40,107
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$116,706	\$43,209
Chief Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$111,067	\$39,284
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$109,049	\$37,652
Deputy Public Defender II		Marin County	Public Defender	\$103,902	\$40,931
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$102,469	\$29,012
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$97,452	\$34,008
Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$94,982	\$35,235
Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$94,803	\$32,918
Deputy Public Defender II		Marin County	Public Defender	\$91,848	\$37,851
Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$79,232	\$32,349
Administrative Services Officer		Marin County	Public Defender	\$71,237	\$35,660
Legal Process Specialist		Marin County	Public Defender	\$63,978	\$26,941

Legal Secretary II	Marin County	Public Defender	\$62,885	\$26,085
Legal Assistant-Bilingual	Marin County	Public Defender	\$60,169	\$17,750
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$54,407	\$23,318
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$53,370	\$23,404
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$53,334	\$25,340
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$50,353	\$22,459
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$45,061	\$25,965
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$43,241	\$23,683
Legal Assistant-Bilingual	Marin County	Public Defender	\$38,153	\$20,834
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$38,036	\$804
Legal Assistant	Marin County	Public Defender	\$19,916	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$10,419	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$9,298	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$7,031	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$4,220	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$1,184	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$260	\$0